Position

Principal

Assistant Principal
Assistant Principal
Tchr, Contract

Tchr, Contract

Tchr, Contract

Tchr, Contract

Tchr, Contract

Tchr, Contract
Teacher, Contract
Tchr, Sp Ed/Mod-Severe
Spch/Lang Impaired
Tchr, Contract

Tchr, Contract

Tchr, Contract

Tchr, Contract

Tchr, Contract

Tchr, Contract

Tchr, Contract
Tchr, Sp Ed/Mod-Severe
Tchr, Contract

Tchr, Contract

Tchr, Contract

Tchr, Contract

Tchr, Contract

Tchr, Contract
Counselor

Tchr, Contract

Tchr, Contract

Tchr, Contract

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High

Department

Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs

Total Wages

$148,796
$129,407
$129,404
$125,602
$123,138
$115,198
$113,801
$113,258
$112,922
$112,270
$111,665
$111,383
$111,085
$110,902
$110,781
$110,590
$110,294
$110,175
$109,895
$109,433
$109,346
$108,452
$108,162
$108,099
$107,617
$107,317
$107,112
$106,457
$106,021
$105,308

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$50,484
$48,808
$39,459
$47,277
$45,763
$46,426
$46,267
$46,235
$46,199
$46,121
$42,248
$41,840
$46,005
$42,191
$44,737
$41,772
$36,233
$34,350
$44.647
$36,165
$41,676
$49,825
$49,796
$49,810
$44.467
$34,084
$44,416
$45,637
$45,602
$33,914



Tchr, Contract
Tchr, Contract
Assistant Principal
Tchr, Contract
Tchr, Contract
Tchr, Contract
Counselor-Cgs
Tchr, Contract
Tchr, Contract
Tchr, Contract
Tchr, Contract
Tchr, Contract
Tchr, Contract
Tchr, Sp Ed/Mild-Mod
Tchr, Contract
Tchr, Contract
Tchr, Contract
Tchr, Contract
Tchr, Contract
Tchr, Contract
Tchr, Contract
Tchr, Contract
Tchr, Contract
Tchr, Contract
Tchr, Sp Ed/Mod-Severe
Tchr, Sp Ed/Mod-Severe
Tchr, Contract
Tchr, Contract
Tchr, Contract
Tchr, Contract
Tchr, Contract
Tchr, Contract

Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High

Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs

$104,925
$104,468
$103,869
$103,562
$103,066
$102,266
$101,914
$101,534
$101,014
$100,927
$100,630
$98,753
$98,280
$98,204
$98,060
$97,812
$97,468
$97,352
$96,369
$95,911
$95,661
$95,112
$94,933
$94,395
$94,346
$94,099
$94,055
$93,830
$93,697
$93,486
$92,873
$92,868

$45,541
$41,631
$47,388
$44,112
$49,364
$43,998
$37,129
$45,228
$33,568
$40,950
$35,410
$43,712
$44,948
$44,823
$41,091
$44,906
$35,141
$41,026
$44,056
$44,754
$40,892
$40,850
$33,024
$44,610
$32,973
$48,599
$40,727
$40,038
$48,563
$32,880
$40,660
$74,486



Tchr, Contract

Tchr, Contract

Teacher, Jrotc/Voc Ed
Counselor

Tchr, Contract

Tchr, Contract

Tchr, Contract

Tchr, Contract

Tchr, Contract

Psychologist

Tchr, Contract

Tchr, Contract

Tchr, Contract

Teacher, Jrotc/Voc Ed

Tchr, Contract

Tchr, Contract

Tchr, Contract

Tchr, Contract

Othr Cert:Dean Of Attendance
Tchr, Contract

Tchr, Contract

Tchr, Contract

Tchr, Contract

Technology Maint Technician
Supervisor-Custodian
Custodial & Grounds Worker
Counselor

Data Systems Technician
Custodial & Grounds Worker
Custodial & Grounds Worker
Tchr, Contract

Custodial & Grounds Worker

Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High

Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs

$92,622
$91,860
$91,726
$91,167
$90,912
$89,090
$88,471
$88,114
$85,329
$85,142
$84,808
$84,269
$83,699
$83,490
$81,711
$81,161
$79,374
$79,251
$79,134
$77,375
$76,375
$75,587
$70,545
$69,616
$69,005
$64,016
$62,873
$61,533
$60,469
$60,055
$58,181
$55,048

$48,476
$48,407
$48,418
$80,890
$44,315
$34,432
$42,820
$39,855
$43,836
$69,607
$32,163
$39,536
$35,243
$39,479
$39,308
$39,653
$31,696
$47,331
$43,304
$43,178
$38,152
$47,020
$32,829
$31,036
$45,067
$43,615
$71,876
$69,590
$43,818
$43,751
$25,159
$43,805



Sr Records Clerk

Custodial & Grounds Worker
Guidance Technician
Custodial & Grounds Worker
Custodial & Grounds Worker
Sr Records Clerk

Custodial & Grounds Wkr Lead

Sr Records Clerk

Sr Records Clerk

Campus Supervision Liaison
Typist Records Clerk
Psychologist

Principal Secretary
Library Technician
Instructional Aide

Tchr, Contract
Instructional Aide
Psychologist

Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Principal Secretary
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Campus Supervision Aide
Cctr001 Gen Fd

Campus Supervision Aide
Food Svcs Sr Worker
Stipend:Athletic -Cl
Stipend:Athletic -Cl
Custodial & Grounds Worker

Sub, District

Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High

Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs

$53,481
$53,372
$53,269
$51,344
$50,445
$50,356
$48,491
$46,023
$43,373
$39,887
$38,192
$37,207
$35,339
$34,239
$31,626
$30,470
$27,920
$25,819
$24,449
$22,691
$22,598
$22,292
$21,108
$17,799
$16,659
$15,245
$15,090
$13,851
$11,688

$9,234

$8,851

$6,469

$30,497
$39,040
$38,475
$43,607
$43,587
$30,629
$30,873
$38,386
$42,778
$20,795
$42,175
$13,144
$20,079
$41,716
$19,611
$13,641
$2,824
$10,038
$16,972
$18,331
$18,732
$16,887
$18,354
$0
$17,840
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$732



Stipend:Athletic -Cl
Stipend:Athletic -Cl
Stipend:Athletic -Cl

Stp:Smmr Sch Athletic

Instructional Aide

Stp:Smmr Sch Athletic

Stipend:Athletic -Cl
Stipend:Athletic -Cl
Stipend:Athletic -Cl
Stipend:Athletic -Cl
Stipend:Athletic -Cl
Stipend:Athletic -Cl
Stipend:Athletic -Cl
Student Farm Hand
Adult Farm Hand

Stipend:Athletic -Cl
Stipend:Athletic -Cl
Stipend:Athletic -Cl
Stipend:Athletic -Cl
Stipend:Athletic -Cl
Stipend:Athletic -Cl
Stipend:Athletic -Cl
Stipend:Athletic -Cl
Stipend:Athletic -Cl
Stipend:Athletic -Cl

Stp:Smmr Sch Athletic

Stipend:Athletic -Cl
Stipend:Athletic -Cl

Asb/Activities Worker

Stipend:Athletic -Cl
Stipend:Cl Athletic
Stipend:Athletic -Cl

Sub, District

Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High

Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs

$6,366
$6,246
$4,757
$4,422
$4,422
$4,409
$4,238
$4,204
$4,189
$3,753
$3,751
$3,572
$3,496
$3,420
$3,328
$3,259
$3,047
$3,047
$3,047
$2,902
$2,902
$2,902
$2,902
$2,902
$2,902
$2,748
$2,567
$2,524
$2,494
$2,345
$2,288
$2,235

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$441
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$56
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Stp:Smmr Sch Athletic
Stp:Smmr Sch Athletic
Stip:Athltc Cl
Asb/Activities Worker
Stipend:Athletic -Cl
Stipend:Athletic -Cl
Stipend:Athletic -Cl
Stipend:Athletic -Cl
Stipend:Athletic -Ce
Cctr3910 Avid
Stipend:Athletic -Cl
Stipend:Athletic -Cl
Stipend:Athletic -Cl
Stipend:Athletic -Cl
Stp:Smmr Sch Athletic
Stip:Athltc Cl
Stipend:Athletic -Cl
Adult Farm Hand
Asb/Activities Worker
Stipend:Athletic -Cl
Asb/Activities Worker
Asb/Activities Worker
Student Aide/Tutor
Student Aide/Tutor
Student Aide/Tutor

Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High
Fullerton Joint Union High

Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs
Lhhs

$2,235
$2,235
$2,031
$2,000
$1,947
$1,947
$1,915
$1,915
$1,850
$1,790
$1,675
$1,451
$1,036
$987
$894
$894
$849
$672
$500
$335
$300
$300
$224
$176
$36

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$77
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



