Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal		Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$148,796	\$50,484
Assistant Principal		Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$129,407	\$48,808
Assistant Principal		Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$129,404	\$39,459
Tchr, Contract		Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$125,602	\$47,277
Tchr, Contract		Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$123,138	\$45,763
Tchr, Contract		Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$115,198	\$46,426
Tchr, Contract		Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$113,801	\$46,267
Tchr, Contract		Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$113,258	\$46,235
Tchr, Contract		Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$112,922	\$46,199
Teacher, Contract		Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$112,270	\$46,121
Tchr, Sp Ed/Mod-Severe		Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$111,665	\$42,248
Spch/Lang Impaired		Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$111,383	\$41,840
Tchr, Contract		Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$111,085	\$46,005
Tchr, Contract		Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$110,902	\$42,191
Tchr, Contract		Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$110,781	\$44,737
Tchr, Contract		Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$110,590	\$41,772
Tchr, Contract		Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$110,294	\$36,233
Tchr, Contract		Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$110,175	\$34,350
Tchr, Contract		Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$109,895	\$44,647
Tchr, Sp Ed/Mod-Severe		Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$109,433	\$36,165
Tchr, Contract		Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$109,346	\$41,676
Tchr, Contract		Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$108,452	\$49,825
Tchr, Contract		Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$108,162	\$49,796
Tchr, Contract		Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$108,099	\$49,810
Tchr, Contract		Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$107,617	\$44,467
Tchr, Contract		Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$107,317	\$34,084
Counselor		Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$107,112	\$44,416
Tchr, Contract		Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$106,457	\$45,637
Tchr, Contract		Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$106,021	\$45,602
Tchr, Contract		Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$105,308	\$33,914

Tchr, Contract	Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$104,925	\$45,541
Tchr, Contract	Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$104,468	\$41,631
Assistant Principal	Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$103,869	\$47,388
Tchr, Contract	Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$103,562	\$44,112
Tchr, Contract	Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$103,066	\$49,364
Tchr, Contract	Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$102,266	\$43,998
Counselor-Cgs	Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$101,914	\$37,129
Tchr, Contract	Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$101,534	\$45,228
Tchr, Contract	Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$101,014	\$33,568
Tchr, Contract	Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$100,927	\$40,950
Tchr, Contract	Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$100,630	\$35,410
Tchr, Contract	Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$98,753	\$43,712
Tchr, Contract	Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$98,280	\$44,948
Tchr, Sp Ed/Mild-Mod	Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$98,204	\$44,823
Tchr, Contract	Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$98,060	\$41,091
Tchr, Contract	Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$97,812	\$44,906
Tchr, Contract	Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$97,468	\$35,141
Tchr, Contract	Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$97,352	\$41,026
Tchr, Contract	Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$96,369	\$44,056
Tchr, Contract	Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$95,911	\$44,754
Tchr, Contract	Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$95,661	\$40,892
Tchr, Contract	Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$95,112	\$40,850
Tchr, Contract	Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$94,933	\$33,024
Tchr, Contract	Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$94,395	\$44,610
Tchr, Sp Ed/Mod-Severe	Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$94,346	\$32,973
Tchr, Sp Ed/Mod-Severe	Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$94,099	\$48,599
Tchr, Contract	Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$94,055	\$40,727
Tchr, Contract	Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$93,830	\$40,038
Tchr, Contract	Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$93,697	\$48,563
Tchr, Contract	Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$93,486	\$32,880
Tchr, Contract	Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$92,873	\$40,660
Tchr, Contract	Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$92,868	\$74,486

Tchr, Contract	Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$92,622	\$48,476
Tchr, Contract	Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$91,860	\$48,407
Teacher, Jrotc/Voc Ed	Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$91,726	\$48,418
Counselor	Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$91,167	\$80,890
Tchr, Contract	Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$90,912	\$44,315
Tchr, Contract	Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$89,090	\$34,432
Tchr, Contract	Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$88,471	\$42,820
Tchr, Contract	Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$88,114	\$39,855
Tchr, Contract	Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$85,329	\$43,836
Psychologist	Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$85,142	\$69,607
Tchr, Contract	Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$84,808	\$32,163
Tchr, Contract	Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$84,269	\$39,536
Tchr, Contract	Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$83,699	\$35,243
Teacher, Jrotc/Voc Ed	Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$83,490	\$39,479
Tchr, Contract	Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$81,711	\$39,308
Tchr, Contract	Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$81,161	\$39,653
Tchr, Contract	Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$79,374	\$31,696
Tchr, Contract	Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$79,251	\$47,331
Othr Cert:Dean Of Attendance	Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$79,134	\$43,304
Tchr, Contract	Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$77,375	\$43,178
Tchr, Contract	Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$76,375	\$38,152
Tchr, Contract	Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$75,587	\$47,020
Tchr, Contract	Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$70,545	\$32,829
Technology Maint Technician	Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$69,616	\$31,036
Supervisor-Custodian	Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$69,005	\$45,067
Custodial & Grounds Worker	Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$64,016	\$43,615
Counselor	Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$62,873	\$71,876
Data Systems Technician	Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$61,533	\$69,590
Custodial & Grounds Worker	Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$60,469	\$43,818
Custodial & Grounds Worker	Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$60,055	\$43,751
Tchr, Contract	Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$58,181	\$25,159
Custodial & Grounds Worker	Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$55,048	\$43,805

Stipend:Athletic -Cl		Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$9,234	\$0
Food Svcs Sr Worker		Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$11,688	\$0
Campus Supervision Aide		Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$13,851	\$0
Cctr001 Gen Fd		Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$15,090	\$0
Campus Supervision Aide		Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$15,245	\$0
Instructional Aide		Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$16,659	\$17,840
Instructional Aide	Sub, District	Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$17,799	\$0
Instructional Aide		Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$21,108	\$18,354
Instructional Aide		Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$22,292	\$16,887
Principal Secretary		Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$22,598	\$18,732
Instructional Aide		Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$22,691	\$18,331
Instructional Aide		Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$24,449	\$16,972
Psychologist		Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$25,819	\$10,038
Instructional Aide		Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$27,920	\$2,824
Tchr, Contract		Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$30,470	\$13,641
Instructional Aide		Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$31,626	\$19,611
Library Technician		Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$34,239	\$41,716
Principal Secretary		Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$35,339	\$20,079
Psychologist		Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$37,207	\$13,144
Typist Records Clerk		Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$38,192	\$42,175
Campus Supervision Liaison		Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$39,887	\$20,795
Sr Records Clerk		Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$43,373	\$42,778
Sr Records Clerk		Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$46,023	\$38,386
Custodial & Grounds Wkr Lead	I	Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$48,491	\$30,873
Sr Records Clerk		Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$50,356	\$30,629
Custodial & Grounds Worker		Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$50,445	\$43,587
Custodial & Grounds Worker		Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$51,344	\$43,607
Guidance Technician		Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$53,269	\$38,475
Custodial & Grounds Worker		Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$53,372	\$39,040

Stipend:Athletic -Cl		Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$6,366	\$0
Stipend:Athletic -Cl		Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$6,246	\$0
Stipend:Athletic -Cl		Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$4,757	\$0
Stp:Smmr Sch Athletic		Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$4,422	\$0
Instructional Aide		Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$4,422	\$0
Stp:Smmr Sch Athletic		Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$4,409	\$0
Stipend:Athletic -Cl		Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$4,238	\$0
Stipend:Athletic -Cl		Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$4,204	\$0
Stipend:Athletic -Cl		Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$4,189	\$0
Stipend:Athletic -Cl		Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$3,753	\$0
Stipend:Athletic -Cl		Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$3,751	\$441
Stipend:Athletic -Cl		Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$3,572	\$0
Stipend:Athletic -Cl		Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$3,496	\$0
Student Farm Hand		Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$3,420	\$0
Adult Farm Hand		Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$3,328	\$0
Stipend:Athletic -Cl		Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$3,259	\$0
Stipend:Athletic -Cl		Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$3,047	\$0
Stipend:Athletic -Cl		Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$3,047	\$0
Stipend:Athletic -Cl		Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$3,047	\$0
Stipend:Athletic -Cl		Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$2,902	\$0
Stipend:Athletic -Cl		Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$2,902	\$0
Stipend:Athletic -Cl		Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$2,902	\$0
Stipend:Athletic -Cl		Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$2,902	\$0
Stipend:Athletic -Cl		Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$2,902	\$0
Stipend:Athletic -Cl		Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$2,902	\$0
Stp:Smmr Sch Athletic		Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$2,748	\$0
Stipend:Athletic -Cl	Sub, District	Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$2,567	\$56
Stipend:Athletic -Cl		Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$2,524	\$0
Asb/Activities Worker		Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$2,494	\$0
Stipend:Athletic -Cl		Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$2,345	\$0
Stipend:Cl Athletic		Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$2,288	\$0
Stipend:Athletic -Cl		Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$2,235	\$0

Stp:Smmr Sch Athletic	Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$2,235	\$0
Stp:Smmr Sch Athletic	Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$2,235	\$0
Stip:Athltc Cl	Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$2,031	\$0
Asb/Activities Worker	Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$2,000	\$0
Stipend:Athletic -Cl	Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$1,947	\$0
Stipend:Athletic -Cl	Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$1,947	\$0
Stipend:Athletic -Cl	Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$1,915	\$0
Stipend:Athletic -Cl	Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$1,915	\$0
Stipend:Athletic -Ce	Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$1,850	\$0
Cctr3910 Avid	Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$1,790	\$0
Stipend:Athletic -Cl	Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$1,675	\$0
Stipend:Athletic -Cl	Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$1,451	\$0
Stipend:Athletic -Cl	Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$1,036	\$0
Stipend:Athletic -Cl	Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$987	\$0
Stp:Smmr Sch Athletic	Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$894	\$0
Stip:Athltc Cl	Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$894	\$0
Stipend:Athletic -Cl	Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$849	\$0
Adult Farm Hand	Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$672	\$77
Asb/Activities Worker	Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$500	\$0
Stipend:Athletic -Cl	Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$335	\$0
Asb/Activities Worker	Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$300	\$0
Asb/Activities Worker	Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$300	\$0
Student Aide/Tutor	Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$224	\$0
Student Aide/Tutor	Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$176	\$0
Student Aide/Tutor	Fullerton Joint Union High	Lhhs	\$36	\$0